
LOT 8 KIMBERLY OAKS S/D.

WD 1050-2458, WD 1414-2378, WD 1

WAYNE TERRY L
288 SW KIMBERLY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03026-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/05/2025 HC 1.01 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

296,364
3,600
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334,964
0

334,964
0

334,964
334,964
299,964

35,000

1507/238 1/29/2024 WD Q V 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TURKEY CREEK PHASE 1 

WAYNE TERRY L

1459/1395 2/11/2022 WD Q V 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STALVEY BRANDON R

TURKEY CREEK PHASE 
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000054245 Right-of-Way Acce 10/15/2025

000052132 New Residential C 367,000 01/24/2025

HX Base Yr

288 SW KIMBERLY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,233 118.5030 132.72 296,364 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1772

BAS 1,772 100 2026 1,772 235,180

FEP 142 80 2026 114 15,130

FGR 552 55 2026 304 40,347

FOP 144 30 2026 43 5,707

2,610 2,233 296,364

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=19,-20] W24 S6 W10 U3L3 N7 W15 S49 E12 N6
E10 N8 E6 N4 E27 N7 W3 N20 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-5,7] E24 S23 W24 N23 $
FEP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-1,-24] W17 S7 D3R3 E10 N6 E4 N4 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-5,11] W6 S8 W10 S6 E16 N14 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,600

3,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


